THURSDAY 24TH OCTOBER

FRIDAY 25TH OCTOBER

SATURDAY 26TH OCTOBER

INTERNATIONAL

NETSUKE SOCIETY
CONVENTION

PARIS
24-28 OCTOBER 2019

PROGRAMME

REGISTRATION
WELCOME RECEPTION

REGISTRATION

OPENING REMARKS

The netsuke collection of the Musée
des Arts Décoratifs in Paris - Léonore
de Magnée

COFFEE BREAK

Toyomasa - Oli Moss

Workshop sessions:

Ryushi's carvings and an echo of
Mitsuhiro's carving techniques -
Makiko Komada

Ojime - Andy Jordan

Netsuke surgery - Robert Fleischel and
Yukari Yoshida

LUNCH

DEALERS' ROOMS OPEN
CONTEMPORARY CARVERS RECEPTION
AND DISPLAY

The Year of the Boar -David Butsumyo
COFFEE BREAK

Who was Minko of Tsu? - Chip Lutton
Workshop sessions:

Mise en lumiere, a photographer's
viewpoint - Jean-Marie Colrat

Hidden faces of mask netsuke - Yukari
Yoshida and Rena Kawamoto
Netsuke surgery - Neil Davey

LUNCH

DEALERS' ROOM OPEN

6.00 PM
7.00PM

8.30 AM
9.00 AM

9.15.AM
9.45 AM
10.15 AM

11.00 AM
12.00 NOON
1.30-5.30 PM

6.30-8.00 PM

9.00 AM
9.55 AM
10.20 AM

11.10 AM
12.00 NOON
1.30-5.30 PM



SUNDAY 27TH OCTOBER

MONDAY 28TH OCTOBER

Goudleer or Kinkarakawa: History,
manufacture and use of gilt leather in
Japan - Doug Sanders

COFFEE BREAK

Patina - Clive Hallam

Workshop Sessions:

Kiseruzutsu, the Other Sagemono -
Milton Stratos via powerpoint

Rare netsuke masks - Pierre
Jacquesson

Satsuma netsuke, a look at materials
and some fakes - Alain Ducros
LUNCH

DEALERS' ROOM OPEN

Siebold's Heirs, a short history of
netsuke collecting in Germany - Adrian
Heindrichs

COFFEE BREAK

Members' meeeting

Uma and Ema - Alain Ducros (extended
lecture)

LUNCH IN THE WINTER GARDEN
DEALERS' ROOM OPEN

LAST NIGHT DINNER CRUISE, DANCING
AND FUN AUCTION

9.00 AM
9.45 AM
10.15 AM

11.00 AM
12.00 NOON
1.30-5.30 PM

9.00 AM
9.45 AM
10.15 AM

10.45 AM
12.00 NOON
1.30-4.00 PM

7.30-11.30PM



