

PARIS 24-28 OCTOBER 2019

## PROGRAMME

THURSDAY 24TH OCTOBER	REGISTRATION WELCOME RECEPTION	6.00 PM 7.00PM
FRIDAY 25TH OCTOBER	REGISTRATION OPENING REMARKS The netsuke collection of the Musée des Arts Décoratifs in Paris - <b>Léonore</b>	8.30 AM 9.00 AM
	de Magnée COFFEE BREAK Toyomasa - Oli Moss Workshop sessions: Ryushi's carvings and an echo of Mitsuhiro's carving techniques - Makiko Komada Ojime - Andy Jordan Netsuke surgery - Robert Fleischel and	9.15.AM 9.45 AM 10.15 AM
	Yukari Yoshida LUNCH DEALERS' ROOMS OPEN CONTEMPORARY CARVERS RECEPTION AND DISPLAY	11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.30-5.30 PM 6.30-8.00 PM
SATURDAY 26TH OCTOBER	The Year of the Boar -David Butsumyo COFFEE BREAK Who was Minko of Tsu? - Chip Lutton Workshop sessions: Mise en lumière, a photographer's viewpoint - Jean-Marie Colrat Hidden faces of mask netsuke - Yukari Yoshida and Rena Kawamoto	9.00 AM 9.55 AM 10.20 AM
	Netsuke surgery - <b>Neil Davey</b> LUNCH DEALERS' ROOM OPEN	11.10 AM 12.00 NOON 1.30-5.30 PM

SUNDAY 27TH OCTOBER	Goudleer or Kinkarakawa: History, manufacture and use of gilt leather in Japan - Doug Sanders COFFEE BREAK Patina - Clive Hallam Workshop Sessions: Kiseruzutsu, the Other Sagemono - Milton Stratos via powerpoint Rare netsuke masks - Pierre Jacquesson	9.00 AM 9.45 AM 10.15 AM
	Satsuma netsuke, a look at materials and some fakes - <b>Alain Ducros</b> LUNCH DEALERS' ROOM OPEN	11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.30-5.30 PM
MONDAY 28TH OCTOBER	Siebold's Heirs, a short history of netsuke collecting in Germany - Adrian Heindrichs COFFEE BREAK Members' meeeting Uma and Ema - Alain Ducros (extended lecture) LUNCH IN THE WINTER GARDEN DEALERS' ROOM OPEN LAST NIGHT DINNER CRUISE, DANCING AND FUN AUCTION	9.00 AM 9.45 AM 10.15 AM 10.45 AM 12.00 NOON 1.30-4.00 PM 7.30-11.30PM